Help preserve your memories with easystore™
desktop storage, now available in up to 22TB*
of space. This easy-to-use drive comes with
software***  that enables you to easily back up
and manage files.
easystore™
Desktop HDD Storage
Easy desktop backup

4TB: 2.10 lb (0.95 kg)
8TB: 2.12 lb (0.96 kg)
12TB: 1.97 lb (0.90 kg)
14TB-22TB 2.04 lb (0.93 kg)
2 years Worldwide
CONTENTS
Desktop hard drive
SuperSpeed USB-A cable (5Gbps)
AC Adapter
Software1 for device management
and backup
Quick Install Guide
OPERATING SPECIFICATIONS
Operating temperature: 5°C to 35°C
Non-op. temperature: –20°C to 65°C
 22TB  WDBAMA0220HBK
 20TB  WDBAMA0200HBK
    18TB  WDBAMA0180HBK
    16TB  WDBAMA0160HBK
    14TB  WDBAMA0160HBK
    12TB  WDBAMA0120HBK
 8TB WDBAMA0080HBK
*1TB = 1 trillion bytes. Actual user capacity may be less depending on operating environment. **The term of the limited warranty depends on the country in which the product was purchased.
Visit our website at http://support.wdc.com/warranty/policy.asp for the detailed terms and conditions of our limited warranty and for a list of the specific countries in these regions. ***Download and installation required.
Terms and conditions apply. User account registration may be required.